
 

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 (2006)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1008 Charlotte Putman 9.625 1 9.350 2 8.400 3 9.200 1 36.575 1

Global Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.350 0.700 1.700 0.800

J2 0.400 0.600 1.500 0.800

1027 Chelsea Monk 9.250 5 9.375 1 8.800 1 9.075 2 36.500 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 0.650 1.200 0.900

J2 0.800 0.600 1.200 0.950

1010 Cara Li 9.500 2 9.200 3 8.200 5 9.050 3 35.950 3

Global Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.400 0.900 1.800 1.000

J2 0.600 0.700 1.800 0.900

1003 Emelia Brodrip 9.300 4 7.775 9 8.725 2 8.675 6 34.475 4

St. Thomas Elgin Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 2.550 1.300 1.200

J2 0.700 1.900 1.250 1.450

1028 Stephanie Casullo 9.375 3 8.075 8 7.625 8 9.050 3 34.125 5

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 1.850 2.500 1.000

J2 0.650 2.000 2.250 0.900

1015 Victoria Murski 9.100 6 8.350 6 8.250 4 8.275 7 33.975 6

Horizons Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 1.700 2.000 1.650

J2 0.900 1.600 1.500 1.800

1031 Siggi Murphy 9.500 2 8.300 7 7.350 9 8.775 4 33.925 7

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.200

J1 0.450 1.700 2.600 1.200

J2 0.550 1.700 2.300 1.250

1016 Sara Ford 8.600 9 8.550 4 7.125 10 9.075 2 33.350 8
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Horizons Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 1.300 3.000 0.900

J2 1.500 1.600 2.550 0.950

1014 Adria Basaraba 8.750 8 7.375 10 7.700 7 8.750 5 32.575 9

Horizons Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.300 2.850 2.400 1.350

J2 1.200 2.400 2.000 1.150

1001 Sophia Smith 8.950 7 7.025 11 8.025 6 7.050 8 31.050 10

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 3.050 2.200 3.000

J2 1.100 2.900 1.750 2.900

1033 Lucille McBurney 8.950 7 8.450 5 4.775 11 X.XXX -- 22.175 11

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.700 5.000

J2 1.100 1.400 5.450

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 (2005 and before)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1025 Mila Poupard 9.200 2 9.050 1 9.550 1 9.450 1 37.250 1

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.700 1.100 0.400 0.600

J2 0.900 0.800 0.500 0.500

1020 Sofya Pekarskaya 8.675 6 8.600 2 8.850 3 9.000 3 35.125 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.250 1.200 1.100 0.950

J2 1.400 1.600 1.200 1.050

1004 Lucy VanHees 9.500 1 7.550 6 8.850 3 8.800 4 34.700 3

St. Thomas Elgin Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.450 2.700 1.150 1.300

J2 0.550 2.200 1.150 1.100

1018 Shannon Davie 9.000 5 8.300 3 8.625 4 8.650 5 34.575 4
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Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.950 1.900 1.300 1.400

J2 1.050 1.500 1.250 1.300

1009 Juliana Rivera 9.050 4 8.250 4 8.150 5 9.100 2 34.550 5

Global Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.950 2.000 2.000 0.900

J2 0.950 1.500 1.700 0.900

1017 Ava Spooner 8.000 7 8.100 5 9.350 2 8.375 7 33.825 6

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.900 2.000 0.500 1.700

J2 2.100 1.800 0.800 1.550

1034 Nyna Gray 9.075 3 7.075 7 7.800 6 8.450 6 32.400 7

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.900 2.950 2.100 1.650

J2 0.950 2.900 2.300 1.450

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 (2007)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1021 Alise Kaiser 9.475 2 9.550 1 9.650 1 9.650 1 38.325 1

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 0.500 0.300 0.400

J2 0.550 0.400 0.400 0.300

1002 Shelby Hubert 9.500 1 8.225 2 9.425 3 9.200 2 36.350 2

Galaxy Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.950 0.600 0.700

J2 0.500 1.600 0.550 0.900

1019 Alyssa Kirton 9.150 4 8.050 3 9.450 2 9.000 3 35.650 3

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.800 1.800 0.500 1.100

J2 0.900 2.100 0.600 0.900

1032 Mibuki Misawa 9.250 3 7.875 5 8.375 4 8.675 4 34.175 4
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University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.200

J1 0.700 2.250 1.400 1.400

J2 0.800 2.000 1.450 1.250

1030 Nathalie Rawlinson 9.025 5 7.950 4 7.925 5 X.XXX -- 24.900 5

University of Toronto Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.100 2.400 2.100

J2 0.850 1.700 2.050

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 (2008)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1029 Isabelle Henson 9.300 5 9.425 1 9.300 2 9.475 1 37.500 1

Aereo Gymnastics Club Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.650 0.650 0.450

J2 0.800 0.500 0.750 0.600

1026 Lily Sorrento 9.400 3 9.175 2 9.375 1 9.350 2 37.300 2

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.650 0.600 0.800

J2 0.600 1.000 0.650 0.500

1022 Téa Cortez 9.375 4 9.075 3 9.075 3 9.025 4 36.550 3

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.600 0.850 0.950 1.000

J2 0.650 1.000 0.900 0.950

1005 Haevyn Bole 9.475 2 8.375 5 9.050 4 9.075 3 35.975 4

St. Thomas Elgin Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.550 1.450 0.750 1.000

J2 0.500 1.800 1.150 0.850

1006 Heidi Thorpe 9.500 1 8.225 6 9.025 5 8.825 5 35.575 5

St. Thomas Elgin Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 0.500 1.650 0.900 1.250

J2 0.500 1.900 1.050 1.100

1013 Aleks Wright 9.200 6 8.500 4 8.475 6 8.750 6 34.925 6
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ASF Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.800 1.400 1.500 1.200

J2 0.800 1.400 1.550 1.300

Gymnastics Ontario Level 5 Level 5 (2009)

ID League ID Name VT # UB # BB # FX # AA #

1023 Lily LaBarre 9.175 3 9.100 1 9.550 1 8.925 3 36.750 1

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.750 0.700 0.450 1.200

J2 0.900 0.900 0.450 0.950

1011 Lindsay Chan 9.650 1 8.750 3 9.125 3 8.450 5 35.975 2

ASF Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.300 1.100 0.900 1.700

J2 0.400 1.200 0.850 1.400

1024 Gwen Danford 9.475 2 8.450 5 8.850 5 8.875 4 35.650 3

Gemini Gymnastics Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 0.500 1.600 1.100 1.250

J2 0.550 1.300 1.200 1.000

1012 Rain He 8.400 5 8.925 2 9.175 2 9.025 1 35.525 4

ASF Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments -0.100

J1 1.500 0.850 0.700 1.000

J2 1.700 1.100 0.950 0.950

1007 Breah Payne 9.050 4 8.475 4 9.000 4 8.975 2 35.500 5

St. Thomas Elgin Start Value 10.000 10.000 10.000 10.000

Neutral Adjustments

J1 1.000 1.650 1.100 1.050

J2 0.900 1.400 0.900 1.000

Red & White (9+ y/o) (2019)
Individual Scores Detailed Report

3/3/2019 8:04 PM
Page 5


